Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
Features:
ALVFLLED NO - None
5 - Twist-Lock
      Receptacle, 5-Pin
7 -  Twist-Lock
        Receptacle, 7-Pin
3000K
4000K
5000K
CCT
BZ - Bronze
WH - WHite
Finish
L - Large
Size
DIM - Multi-Volt120-277V
48D - Dimmable
             347-480V
Driver
106W - (14286lms)
140W - (19358lms)
202W - (26940lms)
235W - (30225lms)
286W - (35375lms)
135W - (19886lms)
191W - (27174lms)
253W - (33775lms)
282W - (37267lms)
Wattage/Normal
Wattage/High Output
XLS
Controls
T - Trunnion
S - Adjustable
      Slip Fitter
Mounting
TB - Terminal
         Block
Options Series
NO - None
015 - 15˚ Optic
030 - 30˚Optic
060 - 60˚ Optic
090 - 90˚ Optic
AS - Asymmetric
Optics
The  LED XLS series �ood luminaire is a new high e�ciency luminaire designed to replace existing HID  technologies in a cost e�ective and customizable
feature set. Sleek and contemporary, this luminaire is ideal for illuminating auto delaerships, educational campuses, recreational areas, parking lots, building
facades, security lighting, and accent lighting. XLS series �xtures come with a 10-year standard warranty on all luminaire electronics and housing.
▪
▪
▪
▪
Ordering Example: ALVFLLED-053W-4000K-DIM-BZ-100-5-T-XLS
The XLS Flood easily combines superior photometric performance,
advanced thermal management, and an appealing architectural design.
Mounting options are integrated with an optional NEMA twist-lock
receptacle. With complete independence from the luminaire housing,
compatible photocells are always oriented correctly without being
a�ected by the luminaire’s orientation.
IP66 rated optics available to compliment any application.
Backed by industry-leading 10-year warranty.
Electrical: